DLC-Premium Listed
Luminous Efficacy of 117 lm/W or Higher
IP65 Rated
The eLucent WPDS exhibits top-of-class optical performance in a robust, space-efficient casing. Customer have
installed our eLucent Wall Pack in stairways, tunnels, alleyways, building perimeters, security walls, overpasses,
and parking garages. The compact form factor allows for a wide range of use cases. WPDS fixtures are rated for
use in wet locations and can operate in ambient temperatures of -40º to 40ºC. With higher lumens generated per
electricity consumed and superior material design, ATG's fixture designs allow for replacement of much higher

MOUNTING
Convenient, modular design means the eLucent wall
pack may be mounted to nearly any vertical surface
for secure, reliable, illumination.
WPDS WALL PACK
eLucent
10
Year
10
Year
Limited Warranty
STANDARD FEATURES FINISHOPTIONS
PROJECT NAME:    DATE:    TYPE:
© 2017 ATG Electronics. Data subject to change. Version 5.2 March 2018   www.atgelectronics.com
PART NO. WATTS(W) INPUT VOLTAGE(VAC) EFFICACY(Lm/W) LUMENS(Lm) CRI CCT(K) PF THD L70(Hours) DIMENSIONS (L*W*H)(Inches)
WPDS-28-40 28 120-277 127 3556 80+ 4000 >0.9 <20% 94,000 14.29*7.68*9.06
WPDS-28-50 28 120-277 130 3640 80+ 5000 >0.9 <20% 94,000 14.29*7.68*9.06
WPDS-40-40 40 120-277 125 5000 80+ 4000 >0.9 <5% 74,000 14.29*7.68*9.06
WPDS-40-50 40 120-277 128 5120 80+ 5000 >0.9 <5% 74,000 14.29*7.68*9.06
WPDS-60-40 60 120-277 134 8040 80+ 4000 >0.9 <13% 74,000 18.31*9.61*9.06
WPDS-60-50 60 120-277 137 8220 80+ 5000 >0.9 <13% 74,000 18.31*9.61*9.06
WPDS-90-40 90 120-277 117 10530 80+ 4000 >0.9 <13% 74,000 18.31*9.61*9.06
WPDS-90-50 90 120-277 120 10800 80+ 5000 >0.9 <13% 74,000 18.31*9.61*9.06
COLOR HOUSING LENS TYPE CERTIFICATION WARRANTY
Bronze Die Cast Aluminum Glass
DLC Premium
ETL